
Uitslagen Oliebollenavond 2022 
 

 

1e ronde 
     

 jeugdbegeleiders "bestuur"   
1 Edwin Tol Daan Schönberger  0-1 
2 Kees Verweij Tjerk Hacquebord  0-1 
3 Albertus ten Hertog Johnny de Kraker  0-1 
4 Jeroen Bakker Wouter Le Fèvre  ½-½ 
5 Marijn Jansen Gavin Wallace  1-0 
6 Mika Kleibeuker Kees Pafort  0-1 
7 Piet Homan Ronny van der Heijden  0-1 
8 PieterJan Mellegers Bram van Reemst  1-0 
9 Tim Schuttevaer Paul Meijer  1-0 
10 Maarten Winthagen  Loes van Gool  0-1 

     3½-6½ 

      

 jeugd "echte schakers"   
1 Max Valkenburg Hemmo Mulder  1-0 
2 Mark de Graaf Bram Beijer  0-1 
3 Rien Veerman Jeroen Bollaart   0-1 
4 Ralf Sterk Jan Bettman  ½-½ 
5 Leon Elferink Maarten Post   0-1 
6 Tijl Fokkinga  Pablo Vis   1-0 
7 Duncan Elferink Roy Stekelenburg  1-0 
8 Arvo Boonen Michiel van der Linden 0-1 
9 Peng Ye Maarten Metz   0-1 
10 Lode de Jong Karel Schuttevaer  0-1 
11 Joep Winthagen  Job   1-0 

     4½-6½ 
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2e ronde 
      

 jeugdbegeleiders jeugd    
1 Edwin Tol Max Valkenburg  1-0 
2 Kees Verweij Mark de Graaf  1-0 
3 Albertus ten Hertog Rien Veerman  1-0 
4 Jeroen Bakker Ralf Sterk  0-1 
5 Marijn Jansen Leon Elferink  1-0 
6 Mika Kleibeuker Tijl Fokkinga   0-1 
7 Piet Homan Duncan Elferink  ½-½ 
8 PieterJan Mellegers Arvo Boonen  1-0 
9 Tim Schuttevaer Peng Ye   1-0 
10 Maarten Winthagen  Lode de Jong  0-1 
11 Karel Schuttevaer Joep Winthagen   1-0 

     7½-3½ 

      

 "bestuur" echte schakers   
1 Daan Schönberger Hemmo Mulder  1-0 
2 Tjerk Hacquebord Bram Beijer  1-0 
3 Johnny de Kraker Jeroen Bollaart   1-0 
4 Wouter Le Fèvre Jan Bettman  1-0 
5 Gavin Wallace Maarten Post   1-0 
6 Kees Pafort Pablo Vis   0-1 
7 Ronny van der Heijden  Roy Stekelenburg  1-0 
8 Bram van Reemst Michiel van der Linden 1-0 
9 Paul Meijer Maarten Metz   ½-½ 
10 Loes van Gool Job   ½-½ 

     8-2 
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3e ronde 
     

 "echte schakers"  jeugdbegeleiders  
1 Hemmo Mulder  Edwin Tol 1-0 
2 Bram Beijer  Kees Verweij 1-0 
3 Jeroen Bollaart   Albertus ten Hertog ½-½ 
4 Jan Bettman  Jeroen Bakker 1-0 
5 Maarten Post   Marijn Jansen ½-½ 
6 Pablo Vis   Mika Kleibeuker 0-1 
7 Roy Stekelenburg  Piet Homan 0-1 
8 Michiel van der Linden PieterJan Mellegers 0-1 
9 Maarten Metz   Tim Schuttevaer 1-0 
10 Karel Schuttevaer  Maarten Winthagen  1-0 

     6-4 

      

 jeugd   "bestuur"  
1 Max Valkenburg  Daan Schönberger 0-1 
2 Mark de Graaf  Tjerk Hacquebord 0-1 
3 Rien Veerman  Johnny de Kraker 0-1 
4 Ralf Sterk   Wouter Le Fèvre ½-½ 
5 Leon Elferink  Gavin Wallace 0-1 
6 Tijl Fokkinga   Kees Pafort 0-1 
7 Duncan Elferink  Ronny van der Heijden  0-1 
8 Arvo Boonen  Bram van Reemst 0-1 
9 Peng Ye   Job 0-1 
10 Lode de Jong  Paul Meijer 1-0 
11 Joep Winthagen   Loes van Gool 0-1 

     1½-9½ 

scoreverloop en eindstand 

 r1 r2 r3 
jeugdbegeleiders 0/3½ 2/11 2/15 
jeugd 0/4½ 0/8 0/9½ 
"echte schakers" 2/6½ 2/8½ 4/14½ 
"bestuur" 2/6½ 4/14½ 6/24 

 

 


